Saturday, August 27, 2022

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

Seneca East Tiger Classic - 8/27/2022 9:32:39 AM
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Registered to: MichianaTiming, Michianati

Seneca East HS, Attica,

M3 Boys 2 Mile Run White Prelims

OH

Carter Hicks
Wyatt Brubaker
Ryan Twining
Trevor Taylor
Myer Kirian
Connor Rhein
Porter Lafontaine
Phoenix Nally
Aiden Dick
Fritz McCulley
John VanWingerden
Jack Washburn
Jackson Lee
Elliot Weston
Treysen Eibling
Colten Hoerig
Kiefer Holloway
Dexter Stacy
Tripp Taylor
Caden Aulisio
Grahm Rosebrook
Colton Shaner
23 Tyler Hartzler
24 Ayden Perkins
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25 Owen Mynarskye;axlk,

26 Braden Reardon
27 Carston Hoops

28 Steven Bensman
29 Brock Martin

30 Cole Kelly

3] Cole Dennison

32 Landon Boardwine
33 Jacob Marben

34 Lincoln Combs

35 Rafeal Gross

36 Isaiah Wood

37 Trevor Gilmore
38 Jackson Gavheart
39 Max Johnson

40 Cal Geary

41 Grady Faeth

42 Logan Rhein

43 Jackson Geist

44 Lance Clouse

45 Jaren Popenberg

MS New London

MS Lakota

MS New London

MS Open Door Christi
MS Mohawk

MS Black River

MS New Riegel

MS Mohawk

MS 0Old Fort

MS New London

MS Open Door Christi
MS Columbia

MS Danbury

MS Ridgedale

MS Hardin Northern
MS_Old Fort

Ms;Patfick Henry

MS 0ld Fort

MS Open Door Christi
MS Columbia

MS Patrick Henry

MS Woodmore

MS Mapleton

MS Seneca East

MS Norwalk Catholic
MS Woodmore

MS Patrick Henry

MS Lakota

MS_ Black River

MS Mapleton
MS_Mapleton

MS Open Door Christi
MS Calvert

MS Black River

MS Norwalk Catholic
MS New Riegel

MS 0ld Fort

MS Seneca East

MS Patrick Henry

MS Seneca East

MS New Riegel

MS Black River

MS New London

MS_ New Riegel

MS New Riegel
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Seneca East Tiger Classic
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Nick Danczak
Tyler Coppus
D.J. McKinney
Anthony Demagall
Jake Beisner
Trace Landis
Cooper Kaser
Camden McCartney
Lear Cooks
Quinton McCleese
Daniel Dorris
Zach Manchester
Ethan Camper
Lance Murray
Ryly Stacklin
Zach Peck
Clayton Gabkel
Collin Patrick
Keaton Sheidler
Santiago Quiroga
Bentley Nitschke
Amir Williams
Brennan Jones
Tyler Helwig
Trayver Webber
Dylan Fisher
Josiah Kucnick
Cody Mack

Henry Thompson
Gabe Trachsel
Steeven Rey Cruz
Evan Camper

Liam Miller

Luke Kelbley
Miles Joseph
Jordin Vassel
Rhys Williams
Jake Le

Bryce Warren
Adrian Williams II
Kenton Wahls
Mason Antos
Tommy Santana
Will Hepner
Christian Czech
Noah Santana
Orrin Kusser
Kaydyn Darrington
Carson Hull
Jonathon Henicle
Levi Vanletberg
Braden. Ritz
Adam Harp

MS Open Door Christi
MS Mohawk

MS Danbury

MS Columbia

MS 0ld Fort

MS New London

MS Lakota

MS No. Baltimore

MS Put-In-Bay

MS Hardin Northern
MS Seneca East

MS Loudonville

MS Hardin Northern
MS Columbia

MS Seneca East

MS 0ld Fort

MS Nsw Riegel

MS 0ld Fort

MS Gibsonburg

MS Woodmore

MS Old Fort

MS Langston

MS Put-In-Bay

MS Columbia

MS Columbia

MS Columbia

MS Mapleton

MS New Riegel

MS Danbury

MS Hardin Northern
MS Woodmore

MS Hardin Northern
MS Open Door Christi
MS Plymouth Shiloh
MS Upper Scioto Vall
MS Emmanuel Christia
MS No. Baltimore

MS Old Fort

MS Cardinal Stritch
MS Open Door Christi
MS Mapleton

MS Columbia

MS Mapleton

MS Open Door Christi
MS Cardinal Stritch
MS Mapleton

MS Norwalk Catholic
MS FEmmanuel Christia
MS Lakota

MS Hardin Northern
MS No. Baltimore

MS Danbury

MS Open Door Christi
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16:
lo:
16:
16:
16:
lo:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22
24

:30.
31.
32,
41.
44 .
45.
51.
55.
58.
00.
01.
04.
05.
06.
10.
13.
17.
18.
35,
35.
40.
43.
44 .
55.
56.
58.
16.
18.
23.
27.
30.
34,
35.
37.
53.
01.
12.
34,
01.
08.
14.
14.
15.
19.
32.
25.
32.
00.
20.
31.
34.
27.
27.
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Seneca Bast Tiger Classic

MS Boys White 2 Mile Run Team Scores

MS New London

Total Time: 1:04:

56

MS Open Door Christi

Total Time: 1:05:

MS 0Old Fort

Total Time: 1:05:

MS New Riegel

Total Time: 1:08:

MS Columbia

Total Time: 1:10:

MS Seneca East

Total Time: 1:10:

MS Mapletoeon

Total Time: 1:14:

MS Hardin Northern

Total Time: 1:15:

11

59

52

46

57

40

41

75

97

122

125

137

162

Average:

4

Average:

3

Average:

15

Average:

14

Average:

9

Average:

20

25

34

32

42

44
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:09

129

126

112

: 35

17

126

:02
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